CITY OF SAN JOSE
2020-2021 ADOPTED OPERATING BUDGET

CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS
Every Tuesday at 1:30 p.m. in the Council Chambers.

ROSTER OF ELECTED OFFICIALS

CITY COUNCIL
Sam Liccardo

Chappie Jones
Sergio Jimenez

Raul Peralez

Lan Diep

Magdalena Carrasco
Dev Davis

Maya Esparza
Sylvia Arenas

Pam Foley

Johnny Khamis
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TELEPHONE

535-4800
535-4901
535-4902
535-4903
535-4904
535-4905
535-4906
535-4907
535-4908
535-4909
535-4910

E-MAIL

mayoremail@sanjoseca.qov

district1@sanjoseca.gov

district2@sanjoseca.gov

district3@sanjoseca.gov

district4@sanjoseca.gov

district5@sanjoseca.gov

district6@sanjoseca.gov

district7 @sanjoseca.gov

district8 @sanjoseca.gov

district9@sanjoseca.gov

district10@sanjoseca.gov

Evening meetings at 6:00 p.m. in addition to the afternoon meeting twice a month, as listed in the
approved City Council Meeting Schedule, in the Council Chambers.

Closed sessions every Tuesday at 9:30 a.m. in the Council Chambers conference rooms.

No meetings are held in July when the City Council is in recess.
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